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The skinny on HAG Capisco Puls

Scalability

- Ergonomic saddle seat is available with partially upholstered
or fully upholstered seat pad

- Auvailable backless or with a uniquely-designed back that supports
the torso and provides perfectly-placed resting spots for arms

- Black or silver frame

- Choose between an aluminum base with curved/arched footplate
in black or silver, or a nylon base with curved/arched footplate

in black or blue

Imbedded Functionality

- Integrated footplate keeps you balanced, comfortable, and

on the move

- Unique back design supports many sitting positions while

encouraging movement and variation

Models & Options

HAG Capisco Puls
Saddle Seat Partially
Upholstered no Back

Width 27.5
Depth 27.5
Height 18-24.5

Seat width 18.125
Seat depth 16.5
Seat height 18-24.5

HAG Capisco Puls
Saddle Seat Partially
Upholstered with Back

Width
Depth
Height
Seat width
Seat depth
Seat height
Back width
Back height

27.5

27.5
33.875-41.25
18.125
15.75-18.5
18-24.5

22

18.5

HAG Capisco Puls Stool
Saddle Seat Partially
Upholstered with Back
& Optional Footring

Width
Depth
Height
Seat width
Seat depth
Seat height
Back width
Back height

27.5

27.5
37.375-46.75
18.125
15.75-18.5
21.5-30.875
22

18.5

Modernist Principles of Simple Intuitive Design

- Designed by Norwegian designer Peter Opsvik, who is known
for developing the ergonomic principles that HAG continues
to build its business on today.

Human Centered

- A saddle-inspired seat design promotes a natural, active
sitting position

- Various pneumatic lift ranges support seated, sit-to-stand, and
standing height work preferences

- Seat depth and back height adjustments tailor comfort to specific
users, as do the backward tilt tension adjustment and
two-position tilt lock

- Design includes not just support for your seat and back,
but for your feet too, in the integrated footplate

- Meets or exceeds ANSI/BIFMA standard



Durable Materials
- Built-to-last materials and construction hold up to rough-riders
who are always on the move
- Easy-to-clean polyurethane surfaces maintain a polished look
with less stress reddot design award
winner 2011
Environmental
- Constructed of 24% recycled and 100% recyclable materials
- Interchangeable components extend the life of the product,
keeping it out of the landfill
- Environmental Product Declaration (ISO14025)
- GREENGUARD Certified

izzyeasy
- Limited lifetime warranty

(@)
HAG Capisco Puls HAG Capisco Puls HAG Capisco Puls Stool HAG StepUp
Saddle Seat Fully Saddle Seat Fully Saddle Seat Fully
Upholstered no Back Upholstered with Back Upholstered with Back
& Optional Footring

Width 27.5 Width 27.5 Width 27.5 Width 15.75
Depth 275 Depth 27.5 Depth 27.5 Depth 8.5
Height 18.5-25 Height 33.875-41.25  Height 37.375-46.75 Height 7.75
Seat width 18.125 Seat Width 18.125 Seat width 18.125
Seat depth 16.5 Seat Depth 15.75-18.5 Seat depth 15.75-18.5
Seat height 18.5-25 Seat Height 18-24.5 Seat height 22-31.375

Back Width 22 Back width 22

Back Height 18.5 Back height 18.5
Functionality Functionality

=

BalancedMovementMechanism ™ Simple Swivel

- Pneumatic seat height - Pneumatic seat height
- Seat and back tilt as a unit

- Backward tilt tension adjustment

- Back height adjustment

- Integrated seat slider

- Two-position tilt lock



HAG Capisco Puls Plastic Colors

Black Light Grey Blue Grey Bright Red
HO1 H10 HO8 Ho7

HAG Capisco Puls Upholstery Colors

Nexus
Brgie
¥ See R
Nexus Black Nexus Light Grey Nexus Blue Grey Nexus Red
NB NG NU NR

Non-PVC Polyurethane

Foray Iron Foray Pebble Foray Quarry Foray Garnet
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